Date of Commencement of work  As per award letter. 

Period of Contract 12 months but the performance shall be reviewed 
quarterly. In case services were not found satisfactory, 
the contract shall be terminated. (Refer clause 13.3) 

Earnest money with Bid 
Document 

Rs.11,000/- (Eleven Thousand only) in the form of Bank 
Transfer/NEFT. Cheque shall not be accepted in any 
case. 
Note: Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined in 
MSE Procurement Policy issued by Department of Micro, 
Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME) are exempted 
from EMD upon submission of valid Registration

[...]

providing Social Media Services at the respective fees which I/we have quoted in the Financial Bid.  
I/We the undersigned, certify that: 

1. I/We have quoted the most economical and best charges/fees in financial bid. 
2. I / We herewith deposit Rs. 11,000/- (Rupees eleven thousand only) in the form of Bank 
Transfer/NEFT/RTGS in favour of Apparel Export Promotion Council, payable at Gurgaon, as 
Earnest Money Deposit. The EMD shall be refunded after finalization of the contract without any 
interest. 
3. The contract may be terminated and fresh bid may be issued in case AEPC is not satisfied